
TRI‐COM	CENTRAL	DISPATCH
FIRE	CALLS	FOR	SERVICE
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491

2FIRE ALARM  HAZMAT

FIRE ALARM  COMMERCIAL

FALLS

EYE PROBLEMS OR INJURIES

ELECTROCUTION OR LIGHTNING

DROWNING OR DIVING

DIABETIC PROBLEMS

DETACHED GARAGE FIRE

CQTR AMBO ASSIGNMENT

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE FIRE

CHOKING

CHEST PAIN

CARDIAC ARREST

CARBON MONOXIDE WITH ILLNESS

CARBON MONOXIDE NO ILLNESS

BURNS EXPLOSIONS

BRUSH FIRE

BREATHING PROBLEMS

BLEEDING

BACK PAIN

ASSIST

ANIMAL BITES  ATTACKS

ALLERGIES STINGS SNAKEBITES

ACCIDENT WITH UNKNOWN INJUR

ACCIDENT WITH INJURIES

ACCIDENT WITH EXTRICATION

ABDOMINAL PAIN

TotalSGFDNAFDEFDBFDGFDSCFD
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10
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5
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6

447
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51

216

382

3

17

911

8

21

379

2,424

14ST CHARLES EMA CALL OUT

SICK PERSON

SEIZURE   CONVULSION

RIVER RESCUE

RESCUES

PSYCH

PREG  CHILDBIRTH  MISCARRIAGE

POND  CREEK  LAKE RESCUE

OVERDOSE OR POISONING

OUTSIDE FIRE

OTHER FIRE

ODOR SMOKE OR OTHER INSIDE

MUTUAL AID

MINOR IN FLIGHT EMERGENCY

MEDICAL ALARM

MAJOR IN FLIGHT EMERGENCY

MABAS DIVISION 13 BOX ALARM

LINE TROUBLE/SUPERVISORY

LIFT ASSIST

INVESTIGATIONS

INSIDE SMOKE INVESTIGATION

HEAT OR COLD EXPOSURE

HEADACHE

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS

GUN SHOT WOUND

GENERAL ALARM FIRE

GAS LEAK OUTSIDE

GAS LEAK INSIDE

FULL STILL ALARM

FIRE DEPARTMENT STANDBY

FIRE DEPARTMENT RECALL

FIRE ALARM COMMERCIAL

FIRE ALARM  SINGLE FAMILY

TotalSGFDNAFDEFDBFDGFDSCFD
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18
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1,011

157

53

26

59

22,108Total

WIRES DOWN ARCING

WASH DOWN

VEHICLE FIRE

UNKNOWN MEDICAL PROBLEM

UNCONSCIOUS  UNRESPONSIVE

TRAUMATIC INJURY OR ASSAULT

TEST

SUICIDE

STROKE

STILL ALARM

STABBING

TotalSGFDNAFDEFDBFDGFDSCFD

Totals shown are for incidents - billable totals may be different.
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